AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MO	DIFICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF P
2. AMENDMENT/MODIF.CATION NO MG03	8. EFFECTIVE DATE 5/31/2009	4. REQUISMON/PURCHASE R 09~08-134M003	EQ. NO (PROJECT NO (If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (Mathe	r than (tem 6) CO	DE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss. Div. of Contracts Attr: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-49 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear R Div. of Centra Mail Stop: TWB Washington, DC	~01-B10M	
	nty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	ON NO
OLT SOLUTIONS. INC.			SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
3861 SUNRISE VALLEY DR STE 400			TUA MODIFICATION OF CONTRUST ON CONTRUST OF CONTRUST O	
HERNDON VA 201716126			103. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 786468199	FACILITY CODE	······································	X 05-27-2009	
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	DAMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegi KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or and date specified.	PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you o letter makes reference to the solid	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI besire to change an offer aire citation and this amendment,	OR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SI ady submitted, such change may to and is received prior to the openin	PECIFIED MAY be made
	Obligate: \$51,121.78 Approp.: 31X0200 FFS	: CFO-09-384		·
•	A APPLIES ONLY TO MO TIES THE CONTRACT/OF			
(X) A. TH'S CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURGUANT TO. (يرخص وجينات المرجبة فيستعاد والمراجب المرجب والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MOD DET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT		CHANGES (such as changes in	s paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED IN	TO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	Mutual agreement of th	ne parties		-
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	X is required to sign this docu	ment and return 1	_ copies to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organiz The purpose of this modification is year 2 to include the maintenance f The effective date for the new lice All other terms and conditions rema	to purchase an addition for the additional 400 f enses is 10/1/2009.	onal 400 licenses wi		to medify option
Total obligated amount: \$190,976.21 Total ceiling amount: \$190,976.21 Period of performance: 5/31/2008-5/	l (changed) (changed)			· · · · · ·
Except as provided hermin, all terms and conditions of the documen	tt referenced in Itom 9A or 10A, as herotofore	Changed, remains upphanged and in fr	la force and effoct.	
154 NAME AND TITLE OF BISNER (Type or print) Adam WM Dow FA 156 COTTRACTOR/OFFRIDA 1 (Stephing of portor) (antimed by Sign)	1) Director 150. Date Bigned 9/2-4/0°	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Stephen Pool Contracting of 16B. UNITED STATESOF ACTOR BY	TRACTING OFFICER (Supe or sint)	16C DATE SIGNED
NSN 7540-01-162-0070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			STANDARI Prescribed	DFORM 30 (REV 12-83) by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 241
	SUNGI REVI	EW COMPLET		a maa na n

EMPLATE - ADMOOT

,€.

Ż



NRC-DR-09-08-134 Modification No. 003 Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to purchase an additional 400 HRMS licenses. The period of performance for the new licenses should be October 1, 2009 through May 30, 2010. This increases the current ceiling and obligated amount by \$51,121.78. This modification also modifies option year 2 to increase the number of user licenses by 400 from 4,000 to 4,400, increasing option year 2 ceiling by \$14,267.46 from \$102,707.94 to \$116,975.40.

Accordingly option year 1 and 2 in the price schedule is modified to read as follows:

Item	Description	Quantity	Price
		Renewal Maintenance	
. 1	PeopleSoft Human Resources	4,400 users	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
		2 Developers Renewal	
2	User Productivity Kit (UPK) – Developer	Maintenance	
		Renewal Maintenance	
3	User Productivity Kit (UPK) – Employee	4,400 users	and the second second
	·	2 Developers Renewal	
4	PeopleSoft Enterprise UPK Content Module	Maintenance	and the second s
		Renewal Maintenance	
5	PeopleSoft Enterprise Time and Planning	4,400 users	Come Call Street
		2 Developers Renewal	
6	MicroFocus COBOL International Itd Server Express	Maintenance	at a date
7	Crystal Reports for PeopleSoft Enterprise	Unlimited Users	
	Crystal Reports/Business Objects Enterprise		
8	Concurrent Access License	One	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9	Websphere for PeopleSoft Enterprise	One	the state
10	PeopleSoft Human Resources - New licenses	400 new licenses	and the set of a
	PeopleSoft Enterprise Time and Planning - New		
. 11	licenses	400 new licenses	- Contactor in 1
12	User Productivity Kit (UPK) – Employee new licenses	400 new licenses	A CONTRACTOR OF CAUCASI
TOTAL			\$119,285.66

Option year 1: May 31, 2009-May 30, 2010

Option year 2: May 31, 2010-May 30, 2011

ltem	Description	Quantity	Revised price
. 1	PeopleSoft Human Resources	Renewal Maintenance 4,400 users	
2	User Productivity Kit (UPK) – Developer	2 Developers Renewal Maintenance	
- 3	User Productivity Kit (UPK) – Employee	Renewal Maintenance 4,400 users	
4	PeopleSoft Enterprise UPK Content Module	2 Developers Renewal Maintenance	

NRC-DR-09-08-134 Modification No. 003 Page 3 of 3

ŝ'

5	PeopleSoft Enterprise Time and Planning	Renewal Maintenance 4,400 users	Market P
6	MicroFocus COBOL International Itd Server Express	2 Developers Renewal Maintenance	
7	Crystal Reports for PeopleSoft Enterprise	Unlimited Users	i j GNG i Novie i Novie No
8	Crystal Reports/Business Objects Enterprise Concurrent Access License	One	
9	Websphere for PeopleSoft Enterprise	One	
TOTAL			\$116,975.40

2.40

All other terms and conditions remain the same.